
 
2024-2025 ECC CALENDAR 

 

July 31-August 6 Staff Orientation Week No School 

Tuesday, August 6 Meet The Teachers 
By Appointment: 
9:00am-12:00pm 

Wednesday, August 7 First Day of School Welcome Back! 

Monday, September 2 Labor Day No School 

Wednesday, October 2 Erev Rosh Hashanah Early Dismissal  

Thursday, October 3 Rosh Hashanah No School 

Friday, October 11 Erev Yom Kippur Early Dismissal  

Thursday, October 17 Sukkot No School 

Thursday, October 24 Simchat Torah No School 

November 11 Veteran’s Day No School 

November 27 Early Dismissal Early Dismissal 

November 28-29 Thanksgiving Break No School 

December 23-January 3 Winter Break No School 

Dec 26-27 & Jan 2-3 Winter Camp Camp Hours 

Monday, January 6 School Resumes Regular Hours 

Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King Jr Day No School 

Friday, February 14 BJE Staff In-service PD Day No School 

Monday, February 17 President’s Day No School 

March 10-14 Spring Break No School 

March 10-14 Spring Camp No School 

Monday, March 17 School Resumes Regular Hours 

Monday, April 14 Passover No School 

Wednesday, May 21 Last Day of School Early Dismissal 

Wednesday, May 21 Pre-k & KPrep Graduation 10 am & 11 am 

May 22-23 Teacher Days No School 

Monday, May 26 Memorial Day No School 

May 27 Summer Camp Begins Camp Hours 

CAMP KOL AMI 2025 2025-2026 SCHEDULE 

May 26-30 Week 1 
No Camp Monday, May 26 

in observance of Memorial Day 
July 30-August 5 

Staff  
Orientation Week 

No School 

June 2-6 Week 2  Tuesday, August 5 Meet the Teachers 
By Appointment: 
9:00am-12:00pm 

June 9-13 Week 3  Wed, August 6 First Day of School Welcome Back! 

June 16-20 Week 4  *note: all calendars are subject to change 

June 23-27 Week 5  

 

June 30-July 4 Week 6 
No Camp Friday, July 4  

in observance of July 4 holiday 

July 7-11 Week 7  

July 14-18 Week 8  

July 21-25 Week 9  
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